m Membrana paroprzepuszczalna

Material index

9611215TITS

9611175TITS

9611155TITS

9611135TITS

Typ

Premium
High Protect
Strong

Standard

Gramatura

215

175

155

135

Dtugos¢ [mb]
50
50
50

50

Szerokosé

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Kolor
Niebieski
Zielony
Brazowy

Bezowy

ZAPYTAJ O PRODUKT

+48 58 55 40 555

KUP W SKLEPIE MARCOPOL24

Normy:

PN-EN 13859
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